
838-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, May 7, 1994

Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M.

of each week’s publication

FRI, MAY 13- 11AM Bays,
Ford, Sherman Machinery
Auction, South Cortland,
NY. At the former Willis
Cutler Bams on the South
Cortland Virgil Rd , turn off
Rt 13 1 mileS. of Cortland
to S, Cortland- Virgil Rd.,
and go 1 mile to farm. For
John Bays, Carl Sherman,
and Bud, Don & Carol Ford.
Mel Manasse, aucts.

IH Riding Mower, Truck’s,
Craftsman Tools, 9 Gun’s,
5 Gold Men Diamond
Rings, Furniture, House-
hold Goods, Tovs Cases

716-344-2357

ut Pepsi, Ist Ed. Richard
Petty Bottles, Stoves, Old
Pa. Lie's Plates. Located At
The Lisburn Comm. Fire
Co, 1800 Main St., Lis-
burn, Pa. If Traveling On
I-83 Use Exit #lB, Take Rt.
114 West For 5 Miles, Or
Traveling On Rt. 15 Use
Bowmansdale Exit, Take
Rt 114 East For 6 Miles To
Firehouse. Signs Posted
Terms By,,Russ Moody
Little Ike Eichelberger Auct.

COMPLETE DISPERSAL
DAVID CUNNINGHAM

AND JOHN RILEY
TUBS., MAY 17, 1994 and

WED., MAY 18, 1994
10:00 A.M. Each Day

Batavia, NY
Auction to be held at thefarm at 2982 Galloway

Road, Batavia, NY, 2Vi mllea west of Rt 63, 6
miles North of Rt. 5,7mllea Northwaal of Batavia,
S miles West of NYS Thruway Exit 48, 2 miles
south of Oakfleld. Watch for auction arrows.

625 HOLSTEINS
Having decided to dissolve the partnershipwill sell 360

milking age animals in all stages of lactation, 110 bred
heifers of which 6S are due m July, Aug. and Sept., 77
heifers 6 mo.-l year old, 41 heifers 3-6 months old, 35
calves. This is a free stall trained herd with over 25 years
ofAI breeding by Eastern and Landmark bulls. Cattle will
be vet checked for pregnancy and innoculatedfor shipping
fever. Cattle sold out of state will be tested immediately
following the sale for interstate shipment.

FARM MACHINERY
J.D. 2840 diesel tractor, v.g. cond.; J.D. 2940 4 wheel

drive diesel tractor w/cab; J.D. 265 loader; J.D. 4630
diesel tractor w/air cond. cab, 20.8x38 tires and hub duals;
J D 4240 diesel tractor; Case 2290 diesel tractor w/cab
and hub duals, SAME Hercules 160 4 wheel drive diesel
ractor w/cab (needs engine overhaul), SAME Buffalo 130

diesel 4 wheel drive tractor w/cab; Int. 1466 Turbo diesel
tractor w/cab, Int. 1066 black stripe diesel tractor w/cab;
Trojan 164A diesel loader w/side dumpbucket; Ford 5000
diesel tractor w/cab; Case 990 diesel tractor; Bobcat 843
diesel skid steer; Case 1845 gas skid steer; Gehl 1065field
harvester w/3 row com head, new Oct. 93 chopped 200
acres; J D. 3970field harvester w/3 row com head, 7’ hay
head, 343 3 row snapper head; Knight Reel Auggie 2450
feed mixer w/scales, new in Jan. 93; Hesston 2240 21'
field cultivator, used 1 season; Brillion 16’ culumulcher
w/20” packer wheels, used 2 seasons, ex. cond.; Hesston
5580 round baler; Case Int. 8610 round bale processor,
new in 1990; Int. 720 18" 6 bottom auto reset plow w/on
land hitch; Int. 735 vari-width 6 bottom auto reset plow;
NH 1495 self propelled hydrostatic haybine w/diesel
engine and cab; NH 495 12' haybine; Dual 5000 dump
wagon; GT dump wagon; J.D. 7000 6 row narrow row
com planter w/diy fert.; 1971 Int. 2010 A ten wheel truck
w/20' steel body and hoist, 13spd. roadranger trans.; 1974
C-6S Chevy tmek w/Stirco Roto-Master feed mixer w/
scales; 1979Chcv C-60 truck w/16’ steel body and hoist;
1971 Ford F7OO w/9' gravel box and hoist; 1971 Mack

DM-600 ten wheel diesel track w/16' East al. dump body;
1967 Brockway 10 wheel track w/13’ gravel box; 1969

Ford F-600 track w/16’ body and hoist (needs brake
work); 1965 GMC ten wheel track w/13* dump body,
needs aux. trans.; 1971 Chev. C-60 cab over track w/15’
van body and lift gate; 1978 Ford F-7000 track w/Cat
3208 diesel eng. w/body and hoist (bent frame); 6'x2o’
gooseneck livestock trailer, 1968Ford 800 cabover track
w/body and hoist, as is; 1985 Ford F3SO diesel 4 wheel
drive pickup w/blown motor; 1980 Chev. C-20 4x4 pick-
up; 1986 GMC S-15 pick up, needs engine; Big Valley 2
horse trailer; J.D. 780 hydra push tandem axle manure
spreader; N 1364 tandem axlemanure spreader w/hyd. end
gate; NI 364 tandem axle manurespreader, Martin tandem
wheel liquidmanure spreader, needs work; Vandale mixer
wagon; Amco 20’ fold up transport disc; J.D. 9 shank
chisel plow; Landoll 9 shank chisel plow; Int. 16' vibra
tooth field harrow; J.D. 16’ cultimulcher; Case Int. 183 6
row cultivator; Bnllion 16' culipacker; J.D. 20' wheel
drag; Int. 10’ transport disc; 12* drag; anhydrous 7 shank
applicator; anhydrous nurse tank on running gear; Ag
Bagger Hl9O 9’ with table; N.H. 258 rolabar hay rake w/
rubber teeth; Deutz Fahr KH3OO hay tedder; Hardi 3 pt.
field sprayer w/42' booms and 500 gal. tank; Vicon KM
281 9’ disebine (needs drive gear); lot. disc grain dnll w/
seeder; Gehl hi throw silo blower; gravity box wagon; NI
40’ 6” transportpto grainauger, Hutchinson 8” 24’ auger,
24 ton tower bin; MF 260field harvester w/hay head and 3
row com head; Case loader for 2290 tractor; 2 feeder
wagons; round bale transporter; 18.4x34 snap on duals;
18.4x38 snap on duals; 16.9x30 snap on duals; Sth wheel
trailer frame; 2 wheel homemade cattle trailer; Bush Hog
3 pi 6’ rotary mower; Mueller 800 gal. bulk tank (storage
only). Ford 2 bottom3 pt.hitch plow; Mott 6' flail mower;
3 pt. scraper blade; hoof trimming table; hoof trimming
chute; misc. gates and feed bunks; 9-10’ concrete H feed
bunks, Utile 10 HP vac pump modelLE34O (recent motor
rebuilt); Gandy applicator; 20’x50’ cement stave silo;
24’x60’ cement stave silo 20' Jamesway nng drive silo
unloader w/S HP motor; 24’ Badger pack drive silo
unloader; large quantity of iron.

SALE ORDER: TUESDAY, MAY 17 - 360 head of
milking age animals. WEDNESDAY, MAY 18 - farm
machinery followed by 265 head bred and open heifers.

TERMS: Cash or good check each day of auction.
Nothing to be removed until settled for.

Owners; JOHN RILEY
716-948-9631
DAVID CUNNINGHAM

Harris l>l,ONI

WII ( OX IM W IXS "
» II I w l ' Si.udl i .ik< \miiit

Nihliuiiu'\ / |(. r n
Rt .ill Ilf S .Sr \p(M M' <I ' \t <ll k I HI <>

FRI. MAY 13-SPM, Estate
& Antiques Auction.Located Isennock Auc-
tions, Now Park, Pa. From
Stewartstown, Take Rt. 24
SToMd, L. -Y- At Wiley’s,
R. On Marsteller To Auc-
tion. From Delta/Rt. 74
Area, Take Rt. 851 To New
Park. Stay To L On Mar-
steller Rd. To Auction.

FRI. MAY 13- 7PM, Feed-
er Sale. Located New Hol-
land Sales Stables Inc.,
101 W. Fulton St., New
Holland, Pa. Norman Or
David Kolb, Aucts.

FRI. MAY 13 - SAM & SAT.
MAY 14 - SAM Complete
Liquidation Browns Coun-
try Store. In the village ov
Hamlin, Bethel Twp., Leb.
Co., Pa Real estate, fix-
tures, all contents, equip.,
antiques, household, furn-
ishings. By Jay Brown,
owner. Nelson L. Ebersole,
auct

FRI. MAY 13 4 SAT. MAY
14 -8.30AM John Deere
Dealer retiring, many JD 2
cylinder, Dubuque 4 misc,
parts, JD manuals, litera-
ture 4 memorabilia. Pre-
mises of the former Miller's
Sales 4Service, Inc Stew-
artstown, Pa Approx 5 mi
E of 1-83 exit *1 Shrews-
bury along Rt 851 in Stew-
artstown Owner; Dean F.
Miller Melvin Haines,
Ralph Brenneman, Russell
Wright, aucts.
FRI. MAY 13 5-BPM &

SAT. MAY 14 -9AM. Kray-
bille Mennonite School, 7th
annual benefit auction,
Located 2Vi miles SW of
Mount Joy (Lane. Co.) at
Kraybill Church Rd. and
Gibble Rd. Raymond Miller,
auct.

SAT. MAY 14 - Real Estate
Auction. Located Doud Rd.,
Lawrenceville, Pa. (Signs
From Rte. 15 At PA-NY
Line). Estate Of Orson
“Cub* Burrell Jr. Randy Jel-
liff Auction Service.
SAT. MAY 14 - B:3OAM
Public sale of farm machin-
ery and household goods.
Selling for J.W. Wittenberg,
Jacksonville, NJ Allen Nix-
on auct

SAT. MAY 14 - Complete
Liquidation Of Southside
Towing & Recovery Of
Onconta Auction Moved To
Rt 20, Richfield Springs,
N Y. Goodrich Auction
Serv. Inc. 607-642-3293.
SAT. MAY 14 - SAM Real
Estate, Antiques & Collecti-
bles, 1979 Chevrolet
4-door Impala, 1967Chev.
Custom 20 4-wheel drive
pickup truck, household
items App. 40 miles N. of
Harrisburg, Pa between
Elizabethville & Millers-
burg, I’/< miles N. of the vil-
lage of Rife & Route 209.
Estate of John D Matter
Dockey, Dockey-
Romberger, Deppen,
aucts

SAT MAY 14 - 8 30AM
Antiques, household
goods, collectables, & elec-
trical supplies. For the
Eileen Palmer Estate of
Delta, Lutheran Home, Mr
& Mrs George Throne of
York, Pa. Held in the
Chanceford Community
Center, 8 miles SE of Red
Lion, off Rt. 74 turning at
the Brogue Post Office &

Proceed 1 block. Sechrist,
aucts

SAT. MAY 14 - B:3OAM,

AUCTION SALE
TOYS, GAMES, APPAREL, SUNDRIES
SPORTING EQUIPMENT, FOOTWEAR
HARDWARE, SAFETY EQUIPMENT,

BELTS
14 HUMMEL COLLECTIBLES
TUESDAY, MAY 10 - 10 A.M.

AM PDPIAQPQ

.1825 E. BOSTON AVE., PHILA., PA.
SALE FOR ACCOUNT OF UNDERWRITERS AND

OTHER ACCOUNTS COMPRISING IN PART;
14 HUMMEL COLLECTIBLES

Apple Tree Girl, Apple Tree Boy, Friends, Good Hunting,
Happy Pastime, Skier, Sweet Music, Telling her Secret, To
Market, JustResting, Little Gabriel, Merry Wanderer, Not for
You, School Girl

SPORT EQUIPMENT, SPORTSWEAR,
DOCK SHOES

210 Prs. Levi S Athletic Club Men's & Women's Casual
“Dock" Shoes, 750 Prs. Athletic Footwear - Spikes & Sneak-
ers, Batting Helmets, Catcher Equipment, Softballs, Soccer
Balls, Jump Ropes, Socks, Bases, Pullover Sweatshirts,
Backpacks, Equipment Bags, Hockey Pads, Hockey Gloves,
Roller A Ice Skates, Quantity of Athletic Shirts & Shorts.
HARDWARE, SAFETY EQUIPMENT, GLOVES, BELTS

Lockets, Sawblades, Hinges, Door Hardware, Door Track,
Fasteners, Post Hole Diggers, Hand Tools, Handles, Nails,
Bolts, Anchors, Door Closures, Vises, Latches, Abrasives,
Drill Bits, Clamps, Mending Plates, Closet Rods, Safety
Equipment - Jumpsuits, Barriers, Signs, Respirators, Hats,
25,000 Men's, Ladies & Children's Belts, Quantity ofRubber
& Leather Work Gloves.

TOYS, GAMES, APPAREL, SUNDRIES
Trustee Sal* In Bankruptcy Caaa No. 03-23514 Adam J.
Zarbo t/a VIP Outlal Battery Operated Toys, Milton Bradley
Games, Fisher Price Toys, Stuffed Animals, Playskool Toys.
Models, Super Wheels, Pools, Sundries • Aspirin. Band-
Aids, Lotions, Shampoos, Cold Medicine, Mouthwash, Vita-
mins, Glucose & Diabetes Kits, Heat & Ice Packs, Sunglas-
ses, 2SS Ladles Sweaters, Shirts, Blouses, Bathing Suits,
Designer Jeans, Jumpsuits, Leather Handbags, Knit tops,
Clogs, Dress Pants, Sweatpants, HalterTops, Clothing Store
Fixtures. 2000 Carded Ladies O-HalrBands, Head Bands &

INSPECTION: MONDAY, MAY S - S A.M.-4 P.M. T
TERMS: CASH OR CERTIFIED CHECK - 25% DEPOSIT
REQUIRED (MINIMUM $100.00) =

C ESTABLISHED IN »«>t

DMCT/7
1825 East Boston Avenue
Philadelphia, PA 19125
(215) 634-2500 FAX (215) 634-0496
PA Auctioneers
License No. RYOOOOB7-L

PUBLICIHI AUCTION
OF VALUABLE REAL

ESTATE, HOUSEHOLD
GOODS, AHTIQUES & CAR

SAT., JUNE 4, 1994
SALE AT 9:00 A.M.,

REAL ESTATE AT 1:00 P.M.,
CAR AT 12:30 P.M.

Located at 24South State, Browmtown,
Lane. Co., Pa. Browmtown is located on Rt.

772 between Rt. 272 & Rt. 23.
|yw y,p- ••

.

Situated on a lot 70’ front & 120’ deep M/L,
Zoned C-l is a 2'A story frame w/alum. siding,
dwelling w/alum. shutters, wooden storm sash
& doors, front & side porch. There is a
detached 2 car garage w/storage above,
overhead doors (1 w/elect. opener), storage shed
in rear yard. 2 kitchens (pantry area off 1,
dining room, living room & small sitting room
on the first floor. 4 bedrooms (3 w/closets), 2
full ceramic tile baths w/tubs on the second
floor, attic storage. Basement w/outside
entrance, laundry facilities, double wash sink,
oil fired hot water furnace (1 year old), 275 gal.
oil tank, cast iron radiators, propane gas water
heater (outside tank), town water & sewer, 100
amp. elect, service.
Openfor inspection Sat., May 14from 2:00till
4:00 P.M. & Thurs. May 19from 6:00 till 8:00
P.M. 10%down day of sale, balance on or
before Aug. 4,1994.

Torms By
MARY S. STEFFY

W. Koylor Stoffy, dsceasod
Enos H. Load Jr. POA

Aucts.
Robort E. A Joffroy R. Martin
717-656*7770 • AUOOOSBOL
Randall L. Ranck
H. Charlas Bonnor, Atty.

Lunch by Salem Hellers Church
No Out ofState Checks

/ t

JO/

PUBLIC AUCTION
OF VALUABLE HOUSEHOLD

GOODS. ANTIQUES AND TOOLS
ON

MON. EVE., MAY 16, 1994
At 5:00 P.M.

On the premises at 195 South Ream-
stown Road, between Reamstown and
Green Dragon, East Cocalico Twp,
Lane. Co., Pa.

FURNITURE
Oak roll top bedroom suite, double bed,

sideboard, kitchen cabinet, child’s rocking
chair, high chair, fainting couch, 6 plank seat
chairs, piano stool, Maytag auto washer,
Eureka cleaner, butcher kettle & tripod & ped-
al tractor.

ANTIQUES AND
HOUSEHOLD GOODS

Dog Cookie Jar, snowflake plate, bowls,
nickel coffee pot, canning jars, sad irons,
waffle irons, butcher ladles, kitchen utensils,
cast fry pans, butter chum, pictures & frames,
oil light bases, misc. everyday glass & china.

GARDEN AND HAND TOOLS
Saws, Com Chopper, Grain Forks, Platform

scales, hay hook, single trees, pitcher pump,
wagon jack, glue pot, scoops, chains, oil can,
Ganelli 2 speed moped. Lots more not listed.

Auction by
MRS. MABEL EBERSOLE

John H. Fry AU-306-L
Ephrata, PA 717-733-3606
Refreshments Mohler’s Church of Brethren

POULTRY AUCTION
Thursday, May 26, 1994

9:00 A.M.
The Pennsylvania State University

Poultry Research Facility
(behind Natatorlum)

Ron Gllllgan - Auctioneer #AU339-L
All items are subject to prior sale. All

items are sold “as is, where is”. All sales are
final and terms are cash or check. The
University will not be responsible for the
security of any item after the auctioneer
has awarded the said item(s) to the highest
bidder.

1968Ford Dump-lruck C-50; Walk-in cool-
ers (1) Penn KD 6’x9’ 1 door, (1) Victor
Products 9’xlO’ 1 door, (1) Penn KD 9’xl2’ 2
door; Walk-in freezers (1) Penn 914 ’x2o’ 1
door (like new) (1) Bally 1514 ’xB'/i ’ blast
freezer; Robbins Redwood turkey hatcher-
settler 17H, Robbins Hatchmatic; (2) Robbins
Incubator model 131; Robbin Hatcher w/4
roll-in dollies; Delta wood lathe 3 ft; Delta
combination table saw/jointer; Delta table top
router w/attachments; Delta drillptess #6400;
wood working tools, misc. shop equip; misc.
hand tools; power tools; (2) R-120 salaman-
ders; 5000 watt Onan generators: 18KW Ka-
tolight portable generator; Ashley scalder
(propane); 40 shackle processing line; misc.
processing equip.; misc. $/s sinks; s/s kettles;
ovens: (3) Brock feed bins 6 ton w/augers; (2)
Brock feed bins 4 ton w/augers; (1) Schuld
feed bin 3 ton w/auger; Duplex feed mixer
1000#; Sprout-Waldron feed mixer 500#;
Platform scales; Trailer van storage bldg.
714 ’x2o’; misc. s/s pots & pans; Salem-
Wagner stuffer #2; Quaker City #4 grinder;
Enterprise grinder; John Bean FMC portable
sprayer; 24’ Farmer elevator; 20* grain eleva-
tor; Flat bed wagon; Lawn sprayer; scales;
Kuhl egg washer; candler & grader model
HEW 10; 600 egg washer/grader; misc.
chicken, turkey & quail cages; brooders;
chicken & turkey crates; chicken & turkey
feeders; waterers; PVC pipe; feed cans &

bins; elec, motors; fans; shutters; 30 Big
Dutchman drive motors; drive units; gear
boxes; Air Compressor; doors; desks; beds;
shelving; chairs; stools; filing cabinets; win-
dows; overhead garage doors; chicken wire;
chicken debeakers; feed crates; misc. metal;
misc. screens; AC units; misc. lumber; 55 gal.
drums; cash register; heaters; hundreds of
misc. items too numerous to list.

All Bidders Must Register To Bid.
Food will be available on premises

PSU/Auctionecr will not be responsible in
case of accidents. Auction will be conducted
as per auctioneers Terms & Conditions,Verbal
terms on day of auction superceed any written
terms & all discrepancieswill be settled by the
auctioneer.


